N licitatie-publica.ro

Fourier Transform Optical Spectrum Analyzer, 350 - 1100 nm

[.D.: 73930120
Data 05.10.22 Coduri CPV 38433300-2
publicarii
Pretul 142.780,00 RON - 142.780,00 RON
estimativ:
Descriere: Fourier Transform Optical Spectrum Analyzer, 350 - 1100 nm Spcificatii tehnice Spectral

Resolution 7.5 GHz (0.25 cm-1) Spectral Accuracy =2 ppm Spectral Precision 1 ppm
Wavelength Meter Resolution 0.1 ppm Wavelength Meter Display Resolution 9 decimals
Wavelength Meter Accuracy =1 ppm Wavelength Meter Precision 0.2 ppm Input CW Power
(Max) 10 mW (10 dBm) Input Damage Threshold 20 mW (13 dBm) Power Level Accuracy =1
dB Optical Rejection Ratio 30 dB Polarization Dependence *1 dB Input Fiber Compatibility
FC/PC Connectors ; All Single Mode Patch Cables, Including Fluoride SM Patch Cables Silica
Multimode Patch Cables with =@50 um Core and NA = 0.22 Fluoride Multimode Patch Cables
with =@100 pm Core and NA = 0.26 Free-Space Input: Accepts Collimated Beams =@6 mm
Red Alignment Laser Beam Output Four 4-40 Taps for 30 mm Cage Systems Dimensions 320
mm X 149 mm x 475 mm Termen de garantie 12 luni Prin acceptarea prentei achiztii va
asumati toate cerintele



